CREDIT NOTE

Invoice Number Sap Order
77146042050 10191743
Invoice Date Purchase Order No

22.07.2024

Sap Order Date Account Number
22.07.2024 197703

Invoice Address

SHOPRITE DC CANELANDS 36102
SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY} LTD
Shoprite Checkers {Pty} Ltd

224 NEW GLASGOW ROAD

4339 CANELANDS

Customer VAT Number: 4420106777

Delivery Address

SHOPRITE DC CANELANDS 36102
SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY)LTD
Shoprite Checkers {Pty) Ltd

224 NEW GLASGOW ROAD

4338 Canelands

Liquor Licence : RG18421

UH»OH—WO Page 1/1

Diageo South Africa

Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa
Crescent,

Waterfall City, Midrand, 2090

REG NO. 1964/003344/07

VAT Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RG0002237

Paymant Terms

7 Daya + 7 Additicnal Days
Bank : CITIBANK N A SOUTH AFRICA SANDTON
CITIBANK N A SOUTH AFRICA/350005

Product Description Qty UoM List Price Customer Promotional ~ Amount Excl VAT Amount Incl VAT
Discount Discount VAT
786425 Gordons Dry Gin 75¢l  12X01 Local 300 CAS =1,761.12 -528,336.00 -79,250.40 ~507,586.40
Subtotal 528,336,00-

Sales Order Wotes: Taxable Amount ZAR 528,336.00

mmw, .2. ‘o VAT Rate 15%
Bocking: 14:00 Tax Amount ZAR 79,250.40-
Door: 102 Taotal Due ZAR G07,586.40-

ESD 0.00

ALY




Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park

174 6OH20SQ
Basil February Road I ' ' Basil February Roac
Mobeni East -~ Mobeni East
o £ Liquor Rumners

Liquor Runner Clajrwood Clairwood Mt fwww.irsa.co.zz

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1766 2024-07-17 17:04:12
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID » DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity . Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Covela

Reason for Credit: Client Returned ;
Customer Name: SHOPRITE DISTRIBUTION GER

Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: 197703

Doc. Date: 2024-07-12 Doc.Ref: 9746191353 GRV: RIF Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 607586

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
786425 Gordans Dry Gin 75cl  92X0% Local (3 Case 12x 750 #5 Client Returned 162
786425 Gordons Dry Gin 75¢1  12X0% Local cs Case 12x 773 W& Client Returned 138
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Pecument Ref: 9746191353 (1 Product Type} 30¢

BY DISECRIRO

Authorized by: 17

[date]




TRAA LHNVUILLL

Tax Invoice

j | It DIAGEO ™"
Invoice Number SAP Order Sap Order Date Account Number @GRV Required
L 9746191353 117754156 J U 01.67.2804 197703 YEs Bullding 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterfa
( o - Y[ Bl —— o Clty, Midrand, 2090
87 5608 W T 268 Ry} Bay ity"Ss Vat Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RGO000525
g : J L ; . Customer Service Telephone: 6800 600 230
N : o
Invoice Address  SHOPRITE OC CANELANDS 36102, m\%umaw_ggmﬁ_m 36102 Payment Terms 7 Days + 7 Additional Days
hoprite Chackers (Pty) Ltd, _ . ” Bank : CITIBANK N A SOUTH AFRICA SANDTOM 8200078094 / 350005
224 NEW GLASGOM ROAD, 4339, Canelands (224 HEW GEASGON ROAD . - /
\_ ] 4338, Canelands Customer VAT Number: 4420106777
( _ . Tiq0r Licenss: RGIGAZT — . _ : : ki _ ]
Product Description ary  UoM List Price Customer Discount Promotional Discount - Amourst excl Vat Vat Amount incl
7806423 Bordons Dry Gin 75¢] 12X01 Local 300 S 1.761,12 528.336,30 19.250,40 607.586,40
[ Fuer Lror
1S T
-
ANY RETURNS MUST BE HOTED ON THIS DOCUMENT AHD ITS COPY
: . . ; Tyt
4 Sales Order Notes /N Recelpt Name Signature Date J\.._.mxmc_.m Value Rand N 5%
: From Vat Rate .
Notes: . Diageo Tax Amount Rand 79,250,48
Booking: 14:00 < mﬂm_ Due 607.586,4(
Door: 102 Receipt Name Signature Date 0,00
i From A\ Gurreooy i
\_ o Customer )

. _ Signing this document is a legal requirement

IR A



LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N¢ 0703

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME 3[4 Mos€>

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If dslivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEETNo: | [O%S

VEHICLE REG No:

Hxw 922 £s

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED ;‘1}-70?-/ QoL

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases Units

Cases
| Received
Damaged

Units
Received REMARKS

Dumuged | INV. NO.

DERoPRTE DT Canslands

)Chotbons (i (XF50 | Boo

CnSio o vwe]

3)

SOk on NEXT

4)

B&ls vari Date

5)

6)

7)

8)

9

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

Hnle

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



" LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

N? 47028

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME< fz;\ MOSES

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

(D5 )

VEHICLE REG No: |[fix (v F2F £3

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEVED [ F/e5/ Qe ip
7

7
UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED Cases

Cases

. Received
Units | Damaged

Units
Received REMARKS

Damaged | INV. NO.

) BorboS Gw [RFO

Yoo

CwsTomER ivan

e

2)

oy NEXT bEhU

g

3)

N

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN

BLUE #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

FAY!

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: BN" b; é

DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

7

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




Channal Govender

R
Fron: Nickolai Naidco
Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2024 10:39
To: Minenhle Shange; Ndumiso Mpofana; Ediris Khan; Kobus Claassens; Nonceba
Kekana
Cc: Jean Kruger; Nataniel Reddy; Channal Govender; Selwyn Kok; Priscilla Ramlall
Subject: RE: Shoprite Canelands - please debrief
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged
FYI

From: Nickolai Naidoo

Sent: Monday, July 15, 2024 1:32 PM
To: Human, Melissak <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>; Nataniel Reddy <nataniel@Irsa.co.za>; Jean Kruger
<jean@Irsa.co.za>; KistnasamiK, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>; Mtshali, Brian M
<Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; Mdongwe, Andisa <Andisa.Mdongwe@diageo.com>; Annisa Hoosen
<annisa@Irsa.co.za>; Ashlyne Crouch <ashlyne@Irsa.co.za>; Beyanca Manilal <beyanca@Irsa.co.za>; Channal
Govender <channal @Irsa.co.za>; Deon Padayachee <deon@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Perimal
<donovan.perimal@Irsa.co.za>; Erasmus Ngcemu <erasmus@Irsa.co.za>; Jonathan Govender
<jonathan.govender@Irsa.co.za>; Kasthuri Naidoo <kasthuri@Irsa.co.za>; Kim Manilal <kim@Irsa.co.za>; Lesley
Govender <lesley.govender@Irsa.co.za>; Mbalenhie Dlamini <mbalenhle@Irsa.co.za>; Sharmaine Naidoo
<sharmaine @Irsa.co.za>; Shashika Shadeo <shashika@Irsa.co.za>; Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@rsa.co.za>;
Trevor Mchunu <trevor@irsa.co.za>; Vusi Mkhize <vusi@Irsa.co.za>; Clairwood Secondary Debrief
<clairsec.debief@I|rsa.co.za>

Cc: Velaphi Ratshefola <velaphi@I|rsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>;
Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Shoprite Canelands - please debrief

@Clairwood Secondary Debrief

From: Human, MelissaK <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>

Sent: Monday, July 15, 2024 11:24 AM

To: Nataniel Reddy <nataniel@Irsa.co.za>; Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Kisthasamik, Karen
<Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com:>; Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; Mdongwe, Andisa
<Andisa.Mdongwe @diageo.com>; Annisa Hoosen <annisa@Irsa.co.za>; Ashlyne Crouch <ashlyne@Irsa.co.za>;
Beyanca Manilal <beyanca@Iirsa.co.za>; Channal Govender <channal@Irsa.co.za>; Deon Padayachee
<deon@irsa.co.za>; Donovan Perimal <donovan.perimal@Irsa.co.za>; Erasmus Ngcemu <erasmus@Ilrsa.co.za>;
Jonathan Govender <jonathan.govender@Irsa.co.za>; Kasthuri Naidoo <kasthuri@Irsa.co.za>; Kim Manilal
<kim@Irsa.co.za>; Lesley Govender <|esley.govender@lrsa.co.za>; Mbalenhle Dlamini <mbalenhle @lrsa.co.za>;
Sharmaine Naidoo <sharmaine@Irsa.co.za>; Shashika Shadeo <shashika@Irsa.co.za>; Shaun Munsami
<shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>; Trevor Mchunu <trevor@Irsa.co.za>; Vusi Mkhize <vusi@Irsa.co.za>; Nickolai Naidoo
<nickolai@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Velaphi Ratshefola <velaphi@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@lrsa.co.za>;
Michael Siebert <michael@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Shoprite Canelands - please debrief

Morning Guys

I have just received a request from the customer to move this order out, kindly debrief this order, | will replace
and rebook



Please use Interface failure no miss

Kind Regards

Docume" tiFIo W

& EIStatus overview 6’o°D|spIay document Ser\m:e documents ﬂi Addlt!onal.llnks

: Business partner 000019?703 SHOPRITE DC CANELAN DS 36102 .
IIIII-

‘Document . e o :_._.Tme Slatus

55 Standard Order 0117754156 01072024 11,5759 Completed et
~ [3) Standard Delivery 1054629280 12.07.2024 15:24:43 Completed

- Y WMS transfer order 0017015172  |12.07.2024 18:06:20 Completed
- B GD goods issue:delvy 6049636791 112.07.2024 18:06:53 complete
~ 21 DBS Std Invoice 9746191353 12.07.2024 18:15:07 Completed

- [ Accounting document 4400592619|12.07.2024 18:15:07 Not cleared

Melissa Human

Customer Collaboration Representative

DIAGEO | Buitding 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2090
Tel: 0800 600 230
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Diageo is committed to promoting responsible drinking - visit www.DRINKiQ.com to find out more

This email is sent on behalf of a member of the Diageo group of companies, whose holding company
is Diageo plc, registered in England and Wales with number 23307 and with registered address at 16
Great Marlborough Street, London, W1F 7HS, England.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to which they are addressed.

This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft 0365
service.

http://www.diageo.com



